diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The AL8891Q provides a flexible, high-efficiency
solution for automotive lighting applications.
▪ Wide 4.5V to 65V Input Voltage Range with 2A LED
Current Drive

diodes.com
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Orderable Part
Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAPs)
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AL8891QT16E-13 Automotive TSSOP-16EP MSL-1 2,500 13” Tape & Reel
December 2024
Part
Number
Min.
 Input
Voltage
Max.
Input
 Voltage
Max.
Output
Current
Synch-
ronous
Control
Type
Fault
Flag
Dimming
Mode
Reference
Voltage
Accuracy
Operating
Temp.
Range
Package
V V A Analog PWM ±% °C
AL8891Q 4.5 65 2 Yes COT Y Y Y 4 -40 to +125 TSSOP-16EP
AL8862Q 5 55 1 No
Hyster-
etic
Y Y* Y* 5 -40 to +125
SO-8EP,
W-QFN3030-8/SWP
AL8841Q 4.5 40 1.5 No No Y* Y* 5 -40 to +125
TSOT25,
MSOP-8EP
* Combined pin
AL8891Q